Altar & Sacristy Mass Intentions & Anniversary List
Parish Church, Radio Masses & Live Streaming
Sunday 1st August 2021

FOR USE BY THE PRIESTS - PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE

Date Time
Sat 31st July 5.00pm
6.00pm Jim Cooney, Seamie & Mark Doyle Anniversaries
Sun 1st Aug 9.00am Nancy Martin, Ard Na Gréine 5th Anniversary
10.00am | Clare & Tony O’Flynn, Hospital Road Anniversaries
Martin Whelan, Tanyard 2nd Anniversary
11.00am
12.00pm | Marie St. Ledger, Lower William Street Months Mind
Pat Lyng, Newtown Months Mind
Mon 2nd Aug 10.00am | Elizabeth & Larry Larkin Anniversaries
James Boland, Charlton Hill Anniversary
Tues 3rd Aug 10.00am | William & Elizabeth Keating, and their Daughter Breda, Creacon | Anniversaries
Jimmy Wall, Bosheen 3rd Anniversary
Wed 4th Aug 10.00am | Intentions of the People
Michael Connolly, Mary Street 2nd Anniversary
Thurs 5th Aug 10.00am | shelia Mc Gillick, UK Recently Deceased
Mary Kehoe, The Village, The Rower 1st Anniversary
Fri 6th Aug 10.00am | sy Elizabeth, Knock Carmelites Anniversary
Michael Fleming, Chambersland 4th Anniversary
Sat 7th Aug 10.00am | Parish Mass Association. -
RECENTLY DECEASED ANNIVERSARY PRAYERS

o Mollie St. Ledger (née Blanche) Upper William Street . James Boland, Charleton Hill,

. Martin Whelan, Tanyard (2nd anniversary)

o The Reynolds Family, Kilkenny & USA

. Kitty Wall, Late of Dublin (16th Anniversary)

. Jimmy Wall, late of Bosheen (3rd Anniversary)
. John Doran, High Hill

. Nancy Martin, Ard Na Gréine

ANNOUNCEMENTS

. Parish Office will be closed on Bank Holiday, Monday 2nd August
. Mass booking up to and including January 2022 are been taking from Tuesday 3rd August

. BAPTISMS: Resumption of Baptisms will be celebrated every weekend at the following times Saturday @
1.00pm, 2.00pm & 3.00pm & Sunday @ 1.00pm, 2.00pm & 3.00pm. Please contact the Parish Office to
make booking. Copy of Birth Certificates are required for the candidate. Photo ID also required for the
person making / requesting the booking.

All Bookings for Mass Intentions must be done through the Parish Office only.




